
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
1 Squad 5 R Radvánszki Zsolt 6 164 178 212 246 180 196 196,00 1212
2 Squad 5 R Smolinský Josef 6 146 230 212 156 219 179 190,33 1178
3 Squad 5 R Koník Miroslav 6 187 132 189 200 236 182 187,67 1162
4 Squad 5 R Wrzyszczyńska Lucina 17 178 170 187 162 142 179 169,67 1120
5 Squad 5 R Augustín Maroš 6 161 172 171 210 174 194 180,33 1118
6 Squad 5 N Hupčíková Erika 12 159 176 173 169 179 185 173,50 1113
7 Squad 5 R Wrzyszczyński Wojciech 10 154 141 232 182 164 170 173,83 1103
8 Squad 5 N Gavenda Martin 10 135 179 138 173 189 162 162,67 1036
9 Squad 5 R Nevím Miroslav 10 115 174 196 190 115 180 161,67 1030
10 Squad 5 N Kuník Matúš 10 166 159 155 179 158 145 160,33 1022
11 Squad 5 R Varinský Pavol 12 145 154 146 122 168 188 153,83 995
12 Squad 5 N McCullough Paul 13 148 170 134 135 131 162 146,67 958
13 Squad 5 R Anderla Katalin 8 178 168 125 138 136 148 148,83 941
14 Squad 5 R Mesároš Rastislav 5 145 168 142 162 104 166 147,83 917
15 Squad 5 R Bobek Dorian 118 136 142 147 120 172 139,17 835
16 Squad 5 ###### 0
17 Squad 5 ###### 0
18 Squad 5 ###### 0
19 Squad 5 ###### 0
20 Squad 5 ###### 0
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23.4.2025 - 26.4. 2025, BRATISLAVA

Qualification - Squad 5
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